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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 49%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

63%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

61%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

69%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

5,490 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

49%
5,490 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 46%

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 21% 1144

Frequently 25% 1375

Sometimes 31% 1694

Once in a while 15% 815

Almost never 7% 404

Favorable: 43%

Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 15% 782

Quite relaxed 29% 1525

Somewhat relaxed 24% 1260

Slightly relaxed 18% 969

Not relaxed at all 15% 801

Favorable: 58%

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 27% 1462

Frequently 31% 1702

Sometimes 28% 1497

Once in a while 10% 512

Almost never 4% 236

Favorable: 50%

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 19% 1012

Frequently 31% 1672

Sometimes 32% 1694

Once in a while 13% 695

Almost never 5% 282

Favorable: 48%

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

Extremely calm 13% 698

Quite calm 35% 1913

Somewhat calm 28% 1538

Slightly calm 17% 946

Not calm at all 7% 358
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Growth Mindset

Your average

63%
5,490 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 61%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

29% 1594

Quite possible to
change

32% 1729

Somewhat possible to
change

20% 1088

A little possible to
change

12% 678

Not at all possible to
change

7% 352

Favorable: 70%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Giving a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

40% 2155

Quite possible to
change

29% 1573

Somewhat possible to
change

15% 820

A little possible to
change

9% 472

Not at all possible to
change

6% 317

Favorable: 73%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

47% 2529

Quite possible to
change

26% 1427

Somewhat possible to
change

12% 670

A little possible to
change

8% 439

Not at all possible to
change

6% 328

Favorable: 58%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible
to change

29% 1539

Quite possible to
change

29% 1571

Somewhat possible to
change

21% 1145

A little possible to
change

12% 660

Not at all possible to
change

8% 430
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Favorable: 51%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

29% 1580

Quite possible to
change

21% 1163

Somewhat possible to
change

16% 882

A little possible to
change

15% 798

Not at all possible to
change

18% 989

Favorable: 63%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

32% 1704

Quite possible to
change

32% 1703

Somewhat possible to
change

21% 1146

A little possible to
change

10% 539

Not at all possible to
change

6% 302
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

61%
5,490 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 71%

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 26% 1410

Quite sure 45% 2450

Somewhat sure 19% 1016

Slightly sure 8% 420

Not at all sure 3% 156

Favorable: 53%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 12% 666

Quite sure 40% 2149

Somewhat sure 30% 1625

Slightly sure 13% 709

Not at all sure 4% 200

Favorable: 72%

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 31% 1673

Quite sure 41% 2194

Somewhat sure 18% 970

Slightly sure 8% 443

Not at all sure 2% 108

Favorable: 47%

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 17% 911

Quite sure 30% 1570

Somewhat sure 26% 1356

Slightly sure 18% 941

Not at all sure 10% 511

Favorable: 62%

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 27% 1439

Quite sure 35% 1924

Somewhat sure 22% 1216

Slightly sure 12% 645

Not at all sure 4% 202
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Social Awareness

Your average

69%
5,490 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 77%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 33% 1768

Quite carefully 45% 2428

Somewhat carefully 16% 859

Slightly carefully 5% 288

Not carefully at all 2% 84

Favorable: 89%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

58% 3124

Cared quite a bit 31% 1641

Cared somewhat 7% 388

Cared a little bit 3% 145

Did not care at all 1% 72

Favorable: 76%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

27% 1483

Got along pretty well 49% 2642

Got along somewhat 14% 769

Got along a little bit 7% 383

Did not get along at
all

2% 127
Favorable: 60%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 22% 1166

Quite clearly 38% 2049

Somewhat clearly 24% 1276

Slightly clearly 12% 623

Not at all clearly 4% 218
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Favorable: 69%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 26% 1420

Quite respectful 43% 2305

Somewhat respectful 22% 1186

Slightly respectful 7% 375

Not at all respectful 3% 133

Favorable: 68%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 30% 1599

Quite a bit 38% 2051

Somewhat 18% 969

A little bit 9% 504

Not at all 4% 221

Favorable: 54%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 19% 1050

Quite a bit 35% 1874

Somewhat 25% 1335

A little bit 14% 775

Not at all 7% 367
Favorable: 62%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 30% 1599

Frequently 32% 1730

Sometimes 25% 1350

Once in a while 8% 443

Almost never 5% 252
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